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1 Modul 400 450

2 Modul 800 450

3 Modul 1200 450

OPEN HOUSE E95 Plus



OPEN HOUSE E95 Plus
A

B

SP
A*

CM
B*
CM

P
=

200 36 53 4
250 38 60 5
300 40 67 6
350 45 67 6
400 46 74 7
450 47 81 8

 (
H
A) 7,

1
(H

D
)

P  (SP)

12

18

GUID

PROFIL  7x12

PROFIL  7x12

10

4

9



OPEN HOUSE E95 Plus 

D 1:5

Profil

(optional)

P

45

10
0

70

55 55

70

120

70

120

Profil optional)

36

98

98 130

71
110



OPEN HOUSE E95 Plus 
LIST OF PARTS

PART NUMBERELEMENT


